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Seminar on



TIME EVENT

09.30 AM

09:35 AM

09.40 AM

09.45 AM

11 .00 AM

11 .30 PM

11 .35 AM

11 .40 AM

11 .45 AM

1 .00 PM

Invocation

Welcome address by Dr  Karthik  Rajendran,
HOD - Department of  Environmental  Science

Address by Univers i ty  Delegate

Invited Guest  Lecture by Prof .  Seeram
Ramakrishna,  FREng,  Everest  Chair ,
Director ,  Center  for  Nanotechnology &
Sustainabi l i ty ,  Nat ional  Univers i ty  of
Singapore

Q & A,  Student interact ion

Vote of  Thanks by Dr  Pankaj  Pathak,
Assistant Professor

Tea Break

Lunch

Laboratory v is i t

Presentat ion of  memento to the guest


